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55th Si. & Clarendon Hills Rd. 
Clarendon Hills 

3 2 3 - 1 7 2 1 

SERVICING HINSDALE, CLARENDON HILLS, DOWNERS GROVE, DARIEN WESTMONT, LISLE, WOODRIDGE 

DARIEM 
Extremely sharp 2 story colonial set on extra 
large lot. 5 huge BRs, very large formal living 
and dining room, den, FR with frpl., 2V2 
baths, 2 car att. gar. Within walking distance 
to park, school and pool. GFA-Cent. A/C. 
Only $76,900. 
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SOUTH CLARENDON HILLS 
4 bedroom ranch located on Vt acre lot with 
LR, DR, large country kitchen, FR,and full 
basement. $64,900. 

DARIEN 
Leisure living is yours in this lovely 3 BR, 2 
bath home. Beautiful area of Hinsbrook. Walk 
to school, park and pool. Large fin. rec room 
with raised hearth frpl. Large crptd. LR, DR, 
eat-in kit., full bsmt.. cent. A/C, cent, vac 
system and elec. air filter. 2 car att. gar w/ 
storage area. $67,900. 

DOWNERS GROVE 
Feel at home as you walk thru the door. 
Tastefully decorated with pan. and wallpaper, 
this 4 BR, 2V2 bath 2 story home is ready for 
summer occup. Lge. fenced in patio off 
sliding glass doors. Sunny kit. with all bit-ins. 
Pegged floor and frpl. highlight the FR. Ter­
rific closet space, att. 2 car gar. $83,500. 

DARIEN Gorgeous brick ranch with 4 large BRs, form. LR and DR. Huge kit. with brkfst. room. FR w/beamed ceil, and frpl. Full bsmt. and 2'h car gar. Surrounded by an 18 hole goTf course. Walking distance to Club House and 1st tee. $124,900. 

CLARENDON HILLS 
Maint-free — This 3-4 BR brick ranch has all 
you could ask for. New cent. A/C, gas forced 
air; air purifier and humid., kit. appls. All the 
work has been done for you. Lovely finished 
rec room with no-wax floor. Sit. on a large 
terraced lot. Walk to everything. $65,000. 
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WESTMONT 

Room to grow in. Don't miss this 8 room 
older alum, sided home within walking dist. 
to Fairview commuter station. Up-graded 
crptg. thru-out. Home has 5 BRs and full 
bsmt. Kit. equipt. with many cabinets, range 
and refrig. See this today! $44,900 

HINSDALE Walk to everything loc. 4 BRs, 2V2 baths, large LR with frpl. and crptd. DR. New kit. with appls. Rec room newly crptd. with frpl. 2% car att. gar. Near train, parks, pool and school. $89,500. 

DARlEN 
Ideal for young family. Charming 3 bedroom 
Cape Cod on large lot. Separate dining room, 
full basement. Home well maintained and 
ready to move in. $43,900. 
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